
ΕΥΡΕΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΩΝ ΟΡΩΝ 

ΕΥΡΕΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΩΝ ΟΡΩΝ 

academic libraries 14,34, 85, 95,108,161 

ADAM-UK 143 

adaptive equipment 26 

Art, Design, Architecture and Media 143 
Information Gateway 

blind 26 

character sets 204 

codepages 204 

collection assessment 107 

computer communication 204 

computer networks 204 

consortia 85 

Conspectus 107 

continuing education 35 

cooperative collection development 107 

disable people 159 

document delivery 172, 227 

education 4 

educational material 4 

educational model 4 

educational process 59 

educational service support 59 

electronic journals 85,96 

ergonomics 193 

evaluation 143 

experimental educational research 4 

gateways 143 

HEAL-Link 85,96 

health information management 59 
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9° ΣΥΝΕΔΡΙΟ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΩΝ ΒΙΒΛΙΟΘΗΚΩΝ 

homebound service 

human potential 

information literacy 

interlibrary loan (ILL) 

Internet 

item order 

library automation systems 

library furniture 

library interoperability 

library services 

license agreement 

MARC 

MARC standards 

medical databases 

medical library 

online information retrieval 

online tutorials 

people with disabilities 

proxy 

resource discovery network 

SDI service 

selected dissemination of information 

staff development 

staff training 

supportive structures 

system evaluation 

systems analysis and design 

UNICODE 

union journal catalog 

union catalogue 

usage statistics 

68 

4 

15 

184, 227 

143,159 

184 

204 

193 

184 

26,68 

85 

184 

204 

59 

59 

143 

35 

26 

172 

143 

68 

68 

35 

35 

26 

56 

56 

184, 204 

172 

172,216 

96 
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ΕΥΡΕΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΩΝ ΟΡΩΝ 

user studies 

user training 

visually impaired people 

webpage accessibility 

webpage design 

Z39.50 

143 

35 

26 

159 

159 

172,184 
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