ΕΥΡΕΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΩΝ ΟΡΩΝ

academic libraries	14,34, 85, 95, 108,161
ADAM-UK	143
adaptive equipment	26
Art, Design, Architecture and Media Information Gateway	143
blind	26
character sets	204
codepages	204
collection assessment	107
computer communication	204
computer networks	204
consortia	85
Conspectus	107
continuing education	35
cooperative collection development	107
disable people	159
document delivery	172, 227
education	4
educational material	4
educational model	4
educational process	59
educational service support	59
electronic journals	85,96
ergonomics	193
evaluation	143
experimental educational research	4
gateways	143
HEAL-Link	85,96
health information management	59

9° ΣΥΝΕΔΡΙΟ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΩΝ ΒΙΒΛΙΟΘΗΚΩΝ

homebound service	68
human potential	4
information literacy	15
interlibrary loan (ILL)	184, 227
Internet	143,159
item order	184
library automation systems	204
library furniture	193
library interoperability	184
library services	26,68
license agreement	85
MARC	184
MARC standards	204
medical databases	59
medical library	59
online information retrieval	143
online tutorials	35
people with disabilities	26
proxy	172
resource discovery network	143
SDI service	68
selected dissemination of information	68
staff development	35
staff training	35
supportive structures	26
system evaluation	56
systems analysis and design	56
UNICODE	184, 204
union journal catalog	172
union catalogue	172,216
usage statistics	96

ΕΥΡΕΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΩΝ ΟΡΩΝ

user studies	143
user training	35
visually impaired people	26
webpage accessibility	159
webpage design	159
Z39.50	172,184